5/304

05-21-2004



Form **PTO-1594** (Rev. 10/02)

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

 MENT OF COMMERCE ent and Trademark Office

Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ♥ ▼	Y Y Y
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):     Hwa Young Foods Co. Ltd.	Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Name: Daesang Food Co., Ltd.     Internal     Address:
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership  ✓ Corporation-State  Other  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ✓ No  3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Other  Execution Date: 01-01-1999	Street Address: 203-7 Ganam-ri, Soonchang-eup  City: Soonchang-Gun State: Zip:  Individual(s) citizenship  Association  General Partnership  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State Korean  Other  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No  (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2270076, 2297191, 2104511
Additional number(s) attached Yes ✓ No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:     Name: Michael A. Grow	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Arent Fox PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW	8. Deposit account number:  01-2300
City: Washington State: DC Zip:20036	TUIC CDACE
9. Signature.	
	ignature 5-11-2004 Date  per sheet, attachments, and document:
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

05/20/2004 MGETACHE 00000065 2270076

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522

40.00 PP

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

THERM BEAT HAD HAD HAD HAD HAD BOX THE

05-13-2004

## Company Register

Register No.: 15

Company Registration No.: 214511-0000152

Company Name :

Changed on April 20, 1991

Registered on April 30, 1991

Highlight to a little

Changed on November 1, 1997

Registered on November 1, 1997

Daesang Food Co., Ltd.

Changed on January 1, 1999

Registered on January 2, 1999

Company Address: 203-7 Ganam-ri, Soonchang-eup, Soonchang-Gun

Changed on June 1, 1990

Registered on June 18, 1990

(Omitting)

We hereby certify that this copy is the same as an original copy of the Korean Company Register.

Jeonju District Court

Issued on April 27, 2004

RECORDED: 05/13/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002971 FRAME: 0097